Budbux - Android - Task #1818

Withdraw wallet
11/13/2019 05:51 AM - Sarina Byanjankar

Status: New
Priority: Normal
Assignee:

Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

11/13/2019

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

the message from backend if stripe is not connected. It should show on dialogue and should navigate to stripe.
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